r N CLARENDON

DRESSAGE
NEW SOUTH WALES

DRAW - Friday 13th March

ARENA 1

Draw Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

order time number

Official Competitive Prix St George

Judges: E - Ros Quist, C - Nell Marshman, C - Kay Barney (shadow)

1 7:30
2 7:40 1037  Brett Peel GEORDIE BOY Open Rider
3 7:50 6354  Celeste Amezdroz BLACKIE Open Rider
4 8:00 8671  Adam Vellere FERRARI V Open Rider
5 8:10 2071  Wendy Fitzgerald COLDSTREAM DONATELLO AOR Rider
6 8:20 8998  Rebecca Plummer ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Open Rider
7 8:30 7031  Krystina Burdekin ROSETTA Open Rider
8 8:40 1018  Tereza Husakova CLOUD NINE Open Rider
Break 15 mins
9 9:05 7845  Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R Junior/Young Rider
10 9:15 7460  Matthew Dowsley SANTIAGO Open Rider
11 9:25 758 Catherine Cupit AL PACINO (IMP) AOR Rider
12 9:35 3172 Gina Montgomery ARTES LAURIES GIFT Open Rider
13 9:45 683 Amelia Kristan MR FANTASY Open Rider
14 9:55 4795  Taylah Stuart ASTEK GHISELLA AOR Rider
Scratchings: 756 Shaun France RIONNARC Open Rider
523 Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ AOR Rider
Draw Dlraw Bridle Rider Name Horse Name Division
order time number
FEI Para Equestrian Individual Test_Grade 3
IJudges: C - Jacqui Winspear
1 10:45 P332  Amylie Hines KOORA LYN RED DAWN Pony Rider
FEI Para Equestrian Team Test_Grade 3
Judges: C - Jacqui Winspear
1 11:00 P332  Amylie Hines KOORA LYN RED DAWN Pony Rider

Draw Bridle R
Rider Name Horse Name Division

order number

Official Competitive Intermediate Il
Judges: E - Jacqui Winspear, C - Ros Quist, M - Kristen Closson

1 11:30 7698  Rosann Tyler SANDRO BLISS Open Rider
2 11:40 40 Mark Dowling ALMONDO BH Open Rider
3 11:50 62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR AOR Rider

Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

order number
Official Competitive Intermediate A
Judges: E - Jacqui Winspear, C - Ros Quist, M - Kristen Closson

1 12:10 6219  Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL AOR Rider
2 12:20 50 Linda Foster NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Open Rider
3 12:30 6182  Davena Irish RUBICON | Open Rider

Bridle
number

Horse Name Division

Rider Name

Official Competitive Grand Prix
Judges: E - Jacqui Winspear, C - Ros Quist, M - Kristen Closson

1 13:00 934 Lesley-anne Taylor AMICELLI GOLD Open Rider
2 13:10 471 Rochelle King-andrews CHALLENGER JACARANDA Open Rider
3 13:20 62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR AOR Rider

4 13:30 120 Suzanne Hearn JUDE Open Rider



rN CLARENDON

DRAW - Friday 13th March
ARENA 2

DRESSAGE
NEW SOUTH WALES

Draw Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

order time number

Official Competitive Advanced 5A
Judges: C - Vicky Newham, C - Justin Bayly (shadow), B - Mel Hart, B - Helen Batson (shadow)

1 8:30 8782  Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Open Rider

2 8:39 9212  Lesley Fitton BLACK PEARL Open Rider

3 8:48 68 Hunter Taylor MAYBELLE MATILDA Junior/Young Rider
4 8:57 2629  Melanie Campbell FINCHTON Open Rider

5 9:06 6965  Mary Houghton BZ REDOUTES AOR Rider

6 9:15 272 Suzanne Hearn GALAXY Open Rider

7 9:24 498 Rochelle King-andrews CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Open Rider

8 9:33 932 Beth Turner BELLA CASTANO GP AOR Rider

Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number

Official Competitive Intermediate |
Judges: C - Vicky Newham, B - Mel Hart

1 10:05 1018  Tereza Husakova CLOUD NINE Open Rider
2 10:15 2071  Wendy Fitzgerald COLDSTREAM DONATELLO AOR Rider
3 10:25 7488  Jane Dampney CHAPELHOUSE DOMINANTE AOR Rider
4 10:35 7460  Matthew Dowsley SANTIAGO Open Rider
5 10:45 3172 Gina Montgomery ARTES LAURIES GIFT Open Rider
6 10:55 7845  Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R Junior/Young Rider
7 11:05 758 Catherine Cupit AL PACINO (IMP) AOR Rider
8 11:15 683 Amelia Kristan MR FANTASY Open Rider
756 Shaun France RIONNARC Open Rider
Scratchings: 523 Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ AOR Rider

Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number

Official Competitive Medium 4B

Judges: TBA
1 11:55 2046  Anne-catherine Preuss SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Open Rider
2 12:04 73 Graeme Shelley PENROBAN COLIN AOR Rider
3 12:13 878 Gail Kroon WOLFINGHAM JAMARA AOR Rider
4 12:22 6860 Jayna Bonney KILFEERA SHAMAN AOR Rider
5 12:31 705 Kate Taylor-wheat DESTANO I Open Rider
6 12:40 1796  Lexy Stansfield GLENPARTH MERCURY RISING Junior/Young Rider
7 12:49 P1121 Tereza Husakova CHATEAU GAY GARETH Open Rider
8 12:58
9 13:07 1363  Helen Macaskill DAUPHINE AOR Rider
10 13:16 4674  Victoria Luxford LITTLE MISS PERFECT AOR Rider
11 13:25 1626  Rosann Tyler FIDERSTAR Open Rider
12 13:34 5296  Tereza Husakova WARMHERZIG LINKON Open Rider
Scratchings: 891 Isabelle Promnitz SIR QUATTRO (IMP) Junior/Young Rider
2102 Rosie Cooke KH ARION Junior/Young Rider



N CLARENDON

DRAW - Friday 13th March
ARENA 3

DRESSAGE
NEW SOUTH WALES

Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number
Official Competitive Advanced 5B

Judges: TBA
1 10:00 9212  Lesley Fitton BLACK PEARL Open Rider
2 10:09 2629  Melanie Campbell FINCHTON Open Rider
3 10:18 8782  Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Open Rider
4 10:27 6965  Mary Houghton BZ REDOUTES AOR Rider
5 10:36 68 Hunter Taylor MAYBELLE MATILDA Junior/Young Rider
6 10:45 272 Suzanne Hearn GALAXY Open Rider

Rider Name

Horse Name

Division

Official Competitive Medium 4A
Judges: TBA

1 11:30 5296  Tereza Husakova WARMHERZIG LINKON Open Rider
2 11:39 6860  Jayna Bonney KILFEERA SHAMAN AOR Rider
3 11:48 1796  Lexy Stansfield GLENPARTH MERCURY RISING Junior/Young Rider
4 11:57 4674  Victoria Luxford LITTLE MISS PERFECT AOR Rider
5 12:06
6 12:15 P1121 Tereza Husakova CHATEAU GAY GARETH Open Rider
7 12:24 1626  Rosann Tyler FIDERSTAR Open Rider
Break 20 mins
8 12:55 1562  Cheryl Ludlow REVELWOOD 99 Open Rider
9 13:04 9413 Belinda Ives RAINMAN M AOR Rider
10 13:13 2046  Anne-catherine Preuss SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Open Rider
11 13:22 73 Graeme Shelley PENROBAN COLIN AOR Rider
12 13:31 705 Kate Taylor-wheat DESTANO Il Open Rider
13 13:40 878 Gail Kroon WOLFINGHAM JAMARA AOR Rider
14 13:49 1363 Helen Macaskill DAUPHINE AOR Rider
13:58 ARENA FINISHED
Scratchings: 2102  Rosie Cooke KH ARION Junior/Young Rider
891 Isabelle Promnitz SIR QUATTRO (IMP) Junior/Young Rider



> CLARENDON

DRAW - Saturday 14th March

ARENA 1

DRESSAGE
NEW SOUTH WALES

Draw Bridle

Rider Name

Horse Name

Division

number

time
Official Competitive 4yo - Round 1 test; commanded
Judges: E: Robyn Targa & Pip Longworth

1 8:00 5565
1 3440
2 8:10 3035
2 R

3 8:20 4407
3 831
4 8:30 4556
4 P174
5 8:40 7385
5 282

Bridle

Johannes Holtzhausen
Rhiannon Isaacs
Daniella Dierks

Grace Kay

Maddie Smith

Janet Dillon-smith
Shilo Harvey

Avrill Aspland
Melanie Campbell
Emmanuelle Josz

Rider Name

FRANZISCO RW

KC BELLINO

OEH FILLY CHILI
PHEDORA

SANCHO RW

HV FIDERSONG

HH ROSE GOLD

OPUS DE COCO

REMI LEGALLY BLONDE
SPH FOU DE TOI

Horse Name

Open Rider

AOR Rider

Open Rider

Open Rider

Open Rider

Open Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Pony Rider

Open Rider

Open Rider

Division

number
Official Competitive 6yo - Round 1 test; commanded
Judges: E: Robyn Targa & Pip Longworth

1 9:00 1562

1 3702
Bridle

number

Official Competitive 5yo - Round 1 test; commanded
Judges: E: Robyn Targa & Pip Longworth

Cheryl Ludlow
Kasey Currall

Rider Name

REVELWOOD 99
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

Horse Name

Open Rider
Open Rider

Division

1 9:30 841
1 2626
2 9:40 3034
2 2735
3 9:50 149

3 P2031
Bridle
number

Draw

time

Official Competitive 7yo - Round 1 test
Judges: E: Robyn Targa & Pamela Russell-Green, C - Pip Longworth

Claire Wickins

Tereza Husakova
Daniella Dierks

Lisa Janke

Kimberley Keegan
Isabelle Wilcox-aylward

Rider Name

HOLLANDS BEND SINATRA
ROYAL DELIGHT PE

OEH FOR CHILI

NEWSTAR LP

CONROY LODGE EXCUSEZ MOI
LANGTREE CHESTERFIELD

Horse Name

Open Rider
Open Rider
Open Rider
Open Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider

Division

1 10:25 156
7200
P1121

Bridle

2 10:35
3 10:45

number

Brett Parbery
Brett Peel
Tereza Husakova

Rider Name

WILLINGAPARK SPOT ON
SPH FURST AMARETTO
CHATEAU GAY GARETH

Horse Name

Open Rider
Open Rider
Open Rider

Division

Official Competitive Grand Prix
Judges: E - Robyn Targa, C - Pip Longworth, M - Vicky Lymberry

1 11:35 934
2 11:45 62

Bridle

number

Lesley-anne Taylor
Virginia Russell

Rider Name

AMICELLI GOLD
DESERT STAR

Horse Name

Open Rider
AOR Rider

Division

Official Competitive Medium 4B
Judges: E - Lynda Bruce, C - Robyn Targa

1 12:30 5510
2 12:39 P1121
3 12:48 56
4 12:57 211
5 13:06 663
6 13:15 8834
7 13:24

8 13:33 5296
9 13:42 3301
10 13:51 2637

Ella rose Palmer
Tereza Husakova
Klara Denny
Melanie Campbell
Sarah Hanslow
Hannah Rockwell

Tereza Husakova
Marion Le renard
Donna Levin

SOUTHERN GEM
CHATEAU GAY GARETH
BELLO GALLICO

HALLE BERRY IMP
LETS SHOWTIME
KARINGAL SIENNA

WARMHERZIG LINKON
RIO MIEL
PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE

Junior/Young Rider
Open Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Open Rider
AOR Rider
Junior/Young Rider

Open Rider
AOR Rider
AOR Rider



.y CLARENDON

DRESSAGE
NEW SOUTH WALES

DRAW - Saturday 14th March

Bridle

ARENA 2

Rider Name

Horse Name

Division

Official Participant EA Prep A
Judges: C - Elizabeth Bennett

number

8:00
8:16

3291
2532

Bridle

Annette Kohen
Marguerite Mckeown

Rider Name

BELLA ROSA
SHREK

Horse Name

AOR Rider
AOR Rider

Division

Official Competitive Preliminary 1A
Judges: C - Pamela Russell-Green, B - Elizabeth Bennett

number

O 00 N O U B WN -

=
o

8:25
8:33
8:41
8:49
8:57
9:05
9:13
9:21
9:29
9:37

Scratchings:

6551

3530
894
1708

28
4407
3177

993
476

3796

Bridle
number

Alana Richards
Georgie Batten
Linda Foster
Jeff Oliver

Linda Comis

Maddie Smith

Rachel Green

Nicole Pullen

Rochelle King-andrews

Jasmine Kolster

Rider Name

REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT
ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE
WOODSIDE STELLAR
MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE

COORAMIN SANTINEGRO
SANCHO RW

ESB IRISH VERSE

SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT
CHALLENGER FLORIAN

BALFOUR

Horse Name

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Open Rider
Open Rider

Open Rider
Open Rider
AOR Rider
AOR Rider
Open Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Division

Official Participant EA Prep C
Judges: C - Sue Lewis

Official Competitive Novice 2B
Judges: C - Pamela Russell-Green, B - Sue Lewis

10:30
10:38
10:46

2532
3291
1094

Bridle

number

Marguerite Mckeown
Annette Kohen
Gayle Falconer

Rider Name

SHREK
BELLA ROSA
HR CRIMSON CLOVER

Horse Name

AOR Rider
AOR Rider
AOR Rider

Division

O 00N O U B WN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

11:15
11:23
11:31
11:39
11:47
11:55
12:03
12:11
12:19

12:45
12:53
13:01
13:09
13:17
13:25
13:33
13:41
13:49

71
2868
681
P1879
847
3192
9301
4190
8712

1968
P025
4283
428
3518
4633
P1444
4239
3274

Linda Foster
Wayne Williams
Abby Ramm
Vivian Motbey
Amelia Kristan
Lucy Batten
Felicity Jansen
Mary Houghton
Lydia Lane
Break 15 mins
Aiyana Levin
Claudia Smith
Shilo Harvey
Mary Nicoll
Victoria Luxford
Samantha Sidwell
Augusta Muir
Sydney Evans
Julie Allen

DEVINE Ml

RUBENS

FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED
WISHLIST 1l

(0]0]

ENTALLY FLEURETTE R
ROYAL SYNERGY

PAINTED BLACK

HILLSVALE FERROVEN

JACKSON KWPN

LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO
HARMONIE

FANTASIAR

REVELWOOD ANIMATION

LORD SANDREO

MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA
ARIGA PARK DJANGO
WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY

Open Rider

Open Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Pony Rider

Open Rider
Junior/Young Rider
AOR Rider

AOR Rider

AOR Rider

Open Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
AOR Rider

AOR Rider

AOR Rider

Pony Rider
Junior/Young Rider
AOR Rider



ry CLARENDON

DRAW - Saturday 14th March
ARENA 2 - continued

Draw Bridle

DRESSAGE
NEW SOUTH WALES

Horse Name Division

) Rider Name
time number

Official Competitive Medium 4C
Judges: C - Julie Jones, B - Justin Bayly

1 15:00 3702 Kasey Currall WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Open Rider
2 15:09 211 Melanie Campbell HALLE BERRY IMP Open Rider
3 15:18 8834  Hannah Rockwell KARINGAL SIENNA Junior/Young Rider
4 15:27 663  Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME AOR Rider
5 15:36 3301 Marion Le renard RIO MIEL AOR Rider
6 15:45
7 15:54 56 Klara Denny BELLO GALLICO Junior/Young Rider
8 16:03 5296 Tereza Husakova WARMHERZIG LINKON Open Rider
9 16:12 5510 Ella rose Palmer SOUTHERN GEM Junior/Young Rider
16:21 ARENA FINISHED
Scratchings: 891  Isabelle Promnitz SIR QUATTRO (IMP) Junior/Young Rider



.y CLARENDON

DRESSAGE DRAW - Saturday 14th March

NEW SOUTH WALES ARENA 3

Draw Draw Bridle

. Rider Name Horse Name Division
order time number

Official Competitive Novice 2A
Judges: E - Sue Birch, C - Kay Barney, C - Cally Hannah & Jocelyn Hutton (shadow)

1 8:00 3738 Rachael Lee CASCAVALL Open Rider

2 8:08 P1879 Vivian Motbey WISHLIST Il Pony Rider

3 8:16 8712 Lydia Lane HILLSVALE FERROVEN AOR Rider

4 8:24 681  Abby Ramm FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Junior/Young Rider
5 8:32 1968 Aiyana Levin JACKSON KWPN Open Rider

6 8:40 847  Amelia Kristan 00 Open Rider

7 8:48 P025 Claudia Smith LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Junior/Young Rider
8 8:56 9301 Felicity Jansen ROYAL SYNERGY AOR Rider

9 9:04 143 Christan Trainor CJP ZIKONIC Open Rider

10 9:12 2868 Wayne Williams RUBENS Open Rider

Break 20 mins

11 9:40 3192  Lucy Batten ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Junior/Young Rider
12 9:48 4190 Mary Houghton PAINTED BLACK AOR Rider

13 9:56 6551  Alana Richards REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Junior/Young Rider
14 10:04 71 Linda Foster DEVINE MI Open Rider

15 10:12 4283  Shilo Harvey HARMONIE Junior/Young Rider
16 10:20 428 Mary Nicoll FANTASIAR AOR Rider

17 10:28 4633  Samantha Sidwell LORD SANDREO AOR Rider

18 10:36 4239  Sydney Evans ARIGA PARK DJANGO Junior/Young Rider
19 10:44 3518 Victoria Luxford REVELWOOD ANIMATION AOR Rider

20 10:52 3274  Julie Allen WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY  AOR Rider

Draw Bridle

. Rider Name Horse Name Division
time number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B
Judges: E - Kay Barney, C - Julie Jones, C - Cally Hannay & Jocelyn Hutton (shadow)

1 11:15 143  Christan Trainor CJP ZIKONIC Open Rider

2 11:23 6551  Alana Richards REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Junior/Young Rider

3 11:31 - Grace Kay PHEDORA Open Rider

4 11:39 3530 Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Junior/Young Rider

5 11:47 831  Janet Dillon-smith HV FIDERSONG Open Rider

6 11:55 1708  Jeff Oliver MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Open Rider

7 12:03

8 12:11

9 12:19 3440 Rhiannon Isaacs KC BELLINO AOR Rider

10 12:27 476  Rochelle King-andrews CHALLENGER FLORIAN Open Rider

11 12:35 3177 Rachel Green ESB IRISH VERSE AOR Rider

12 12:43 993 Nicole Pullen SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT AOR Rider

13 12:51 894  Linda Foster WOODSIDE STELLAR Open Rider
Scratchings: 28 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO Open Rider

3796 Jasmine Kolster BALFOUR Junior/Young Rider



.y CLARENDON

DRESSAGE DRAW - Saturday 14th March

RENTTOAETH THRLES ARENA 3 - continued

Draw Bridle

. Rider Name Horse Name Division
time number

Official Competitive Elementary 3A
Judges: E: Julie Jones, C - Justin Bayly

1 13:15 8712 Lydia Lane HILLSVALE FERROVEN AOR Rider

2 13:24 4600 Rachael Lee URODEL DU TEXIER Open Rider

3 13:33 P1925 Ella rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Pony Rider

4 13:42 8784  Bree Chisholm FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL AOR Rider

5 13:51 2290 Kellie Brahams TS SKYFALL AOR Rider

6 14:00 1614 Klara Denny FALCON SUNDAY ROSE Junior/Young Rider
7 14:09 9888  lJennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO AOR Rider

8 14:18 150  Rachael Lee CHICOBELLO Open Rider

9 14:27 2626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE Open Rider

10 14:36 7240 Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Junior/Young Rider

Draw Bridle

. Rider Name Horse Name Division
time number

Official Competitive Elementary 3B
Judges: E - Helen Batson, C - Vicky Lymbery

1 14:50 1614 Klara Denny FALCON SUNDAY ROSE Junior/Young Rider
2 14:59 P1925 Ella rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Pony Rider

3 15:08 3741 Rachael Lee AMIGO Open Rider

4 15:17 2290 Kellie Brahams TS SKYFALL AOR Rider

5 15:26 9888  lJennifer Morris EVERTON SANARIO AOR Rider

6 15:35 8784  Bree Chisholm FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL AOR Rider

7 15:44 3739 Rachael Lee LANSINA Open Rider

8 15:53 P1444  Augusta Muir MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA Pony Rider

9 16:02 7240 Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Junior/Young Rider

16:11 ARENA FINISHED



.y CLARENDON

DRESSAGE DRAW - Sunday 15th March
NEW SOUTH WALES
ARENA 1

Bridle A -
Rider Name Horse Name Division

number

Official Competitive 7yo Qualifier
Judges: E - Sue Scaysbrook & Sharon Pronay, C - Nell Marshman

1 8:00 9951  Grace Kay SONARA Open Rider
2 8:10 156 Brett Parbery WILLINGAPARK SPOT ON Open Rider
3 8:20 P1121 Tereza Husakova CHATEAU GAY GARETH Open Rider
4 8:30 7200 Brett Peel SPH FURST AMARETTO Open Rider

Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

number
Official Competitive 6yo Qualifier
Judges: E - Sue Scaysbrook & Sharon Pronay

1 9:00 1562  Cheryl Ludlow REVELWOOD 99 Open Rider
2 9:10 1894  Grace Kay WG CONFEDERATE Open Rider
3 9:20 1858  Sally Rizzuto QUARTERLAND Open Rider

Bridle i I
Rider Name Horse Name Division

number

Official Competitive 4yo Qualifier
Judges: E - Sue Scaysbrook & Sharon Pronay

1 9:45 4407 Maddie Smith SANCHO RW Open Rider
2 9:55 3035 Daniella Dierks OEH FILLY CHILI Open Rider
3 10:05 831  Janet Dillon-smith HV FIDERSONG Open Rider
4 10:15 Grace Kay PHEDORA Open Rider
5 10:25 282  Emmanuelle Josz SPH FOU DE TOI Open Rider
6 10:35 P174  Avrill Aspland OPUS DE COCO Pony Rider
7 10:45 1511 Bethany Jackson ROMPICAPO DI AOR Rider

Draw Bridle
Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number

Official Competitive 5yo Qualifier
Judges: E - Sue Scaysbrook & Sharon Pronay

1 11:15 2626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE Open Rider

2 11:25 2735  Lisa Janke NEWSTAR LP Open Rider

3 11:35 3034 Daniella Dierks OEH FOR CHILI Open Rider

4 11:45 P101 Justin Worthy DAINTY DANCER BHI Pony Rider

5 11:55 841  Claire Wickins HOLLANDS BEND SINATRA Open Rider

6 12:05 2399  Sarah Holmes BYALEE WARLOCK AOR Rider

7 12:15 P2031 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward LANGTREE CHESTERFIELD Junior/Young Rider
8 12:25 149  Kimberley Keegan CONROY LODGE EXCUSEZ MOI Junior/Young Rider



r\ CLARENDON

DRESSAGE DRAW - Sunday 15th March
NEW SOUTH WALES ARENA 1 _ contlnued

Dra Dra Bridle
W W I Rider Name Horse Name Division

order time number

Official Competitive Novice 2B
Judges: E - Beth Turner, C - Julie Jones, C - Simone Sykes (Shadow)

1 13:00 893  Sophie Artup HV FLORIANA Junior/Young Rider

2 13:08 8538 Jannine Jackson SHIPROCK QUEEN OF DIAMONDS  AOR Rider

3 13:16 1511 Bethany Jackson ROMPICAPO DI AOR Rider

4 13:24 2626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE Open Rider

5 13:32 P2121 Tracey Crittenden KEIRA PARK LEADING LADY Pony Rider

6 13:40 3192  Lucy Batten ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Junior/Young Rider

7 13:48 847  Amelia Kristan (0]6] Open Rider

8 13:56 P128 Katrina Wheatley AUDACIOUS SP Pony Rider

Break 15 mins

9 14:19 6381 Katharine Dennis SPH SANTARINA AOR Rider

10 14:27 9880 Linda Foster ROSSINI HG Open Rider

11 14:35

12 14:43 P1649 Emily Denton MURRAYDALE PARK LIBERTY Pony Rider

13 14:51

14 14:59 5960 Aimee Ferraro YALAMBIS CAVALIER AOR Rider

15 15:07 2134  Blaize Freestone SKYE DANCER Junior/Young Rider
Scratchings: 3274  Julie Allen WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY  AOR Rider

6862 Jane Lucas DAISY A DAY AOR Rider

Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number
Official Competitive Advanced 5C
Judges: E - Beth Turner, C - Julie Jones, C - Sue Birch (Shadow)

1 15:35 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Junior/Young Rider
2 15:44 7060 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET Junior/Young Rider
3 15:53 6498 Tanisha Ryan JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Junior/Young Rider
4 16:02 6598  Tinika Bliss ROSSIGNOLE Open Rider

5 16:11 1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER Open Rider

6 16:20 9212  Lesley Fitton BLACK PEARL Open Rider

7 16:29 2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON AOR Rider

16:38 ARENA FINISHED



.y CLARENDON

DRESSAGE DRAW - Sunday 15th March
NEW SOUTH WALES
ARENA 2

Draw Bridle
time number

Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Participant EA Preparatory D
Judges: E - Merilyn Betty, C - Rosalie de Gabrielle

1 8:00 P617 Jacquelene Green BYALEE TOYSTORY AOR Rider
2 8:08 3818 Karen Green SUPERSONIC AOR Rider
3 8:16 3291 Annette Kohen BELLA ROSA AOR Rider
4 8:24 4211 Lee ann Olsen GILLETTE Open Rider
5 8:32 2532 Marguerite Mckeown SHREK AOR Rider

Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number

Official Participant EA Preparatory E
Judges: E - Rosalie de Gabrielle, C - Merilyn Betty

1 8:50 3818 Karen Green SUPERSONIC AOR Rider
2 8:58 P617 Jacquelene Green BYALEE TOYSTORY AOR Rider
3 9:06 4211 Lee ann Olsen GILLETTE Open Rider
4 9:14 3291  Annette Kohen BELLA ROSA AOR Rider
5 9:22 2532  Marguerite Mckeown SHREK AOR Rider

Draw Bridle
time number

Rider Name Horse Name Division

Official Competitive Preliminary 1C
Judges: E - Rosalie de Gabrielle, C - Merilyn Betty

1 9:50 28 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO Open Rider

2 9:58 4056 Rebecca Plummer PHORCE FIELDS SANCERRE Open Rider

3 10:06 719  Mandy Bale PENNANT BOUNCING LADY AOR Rider

4 10:14 9856  Kari Lyne CADMAN AOR Rider

5 10:22 P061 Allesandra King-andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE Junior/Young Rider
6 10:30 P866 Aurora Cape WILLOWCROFT MINUET Junior/Young Rider
7 10:38 3530 Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Junior/Young Rider
8 10:46 6110 Sophia Redenbach W ROYAL ROSE Junior/Young Rider
9 10:54 3868 Sharee Neilson LOTUS PARK RENDEZVOUS Open Rider

10 11:02 P1649 Emily Denton MURRAYDALE PARK LIBERTY Pony Rider

11 11:10 - Grace Kay PHEDORA Open Rider

12 11:18 3796  Jasmine Kolster BALFOUR Junior/Young Rider



.y CLARENDON

DRESSAGE DRAW - Sunday 15th March

NEW SOUTH WALES

ARENA 2 - continued

Draw
time

Bridle
number

Rider Name

Horse Name

Division

Official Competitive Prix St George

Judges: E - Mel Hart, C - Vicky Lymbery

1 11:30
2 11:40
3 11:50 5822  Priscilla Blackadder RIBBLETON FINESSE AOR Rider
4 12:00 8998 Rebecca Plummer ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Open Rider
5 12:10 2808  Sarah Hanslow REVELWOOD DESTINY AOR Rider
6 12:20 1018 Tereza Husakova CLOUD NINE Open Rider
7 12:30 2809 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Junior/Young Rider
8 12:40 758  Catherine Cupit AL PACINO (IMP) AOR Rider
Break 20 mins
9 13:10
10 13:20 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Junior/Young Rider
11 13:30 7068 Debbie Eisenhauer-rodney FLASH AOR Rider
12 13:40 6931 Jacqueline Wilson JOOLS M AOR Rider
13 13:50 6940 Leanne Cameron GOTICO PARK REGARLO AOR Rider
14 14:00 6965 Mary Houghton BZ REDOUTES AOR Rider
15 14:10 5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA Open Rider
Scratchings: 523  Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ AOR Rider
1690 Holly Lewis HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Open Rider
756  Shaun France RIONNARC Open Rider

Draw

order

Draw
time

Bridle
number

Rider Name

Horse Name

Division

Official Competitive Novice 2C

Judges : E - Pamela Russell-Green, E - Rita Gruning-Frankhauser (shadow), C - Nell Marshman, C - Mark Dobson (shadow)

1 14:30 44 Justin Worthy YULARA JUST JOY Open Rider
2 14:38 P2121 Tracey Crittenden KEIRA PARK LEADING LADY Pony Rider
3 14:46 2399  Sarah Holmes BYALEE WARLOCK AOR Rider
4 14:54 3192  Lucy Batten ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Junior/Young Rider
5 15:02 P128 Katrina Wheatley AUDACIOUS SP Pony Rider
6 15:10 847  Amelia Kristan 00 Open Rider
7 15:18 9880 Linda Foster ROSSINI HG Open Rider
8 15:26 6381  Katharine Dennis SPH SANTARINA AOR Rider
9 15:34
10 15:42 5960 Aimee Ferraro YALAMBIS CAVALIER AOR Rider
11 15:50
12 15:58 2134 Blaize Freestone SKYE DANCER Junior/Young Rider
16:06 ARENA FINISHED
Scratchings: 3274  Julie Allen WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY  AOR Rider
6862 Jane Lucas DAISY A DAY AOR Rider



.y CLARENDON

DRESSAGE DRAW - Sunday 15th March
NEW SOUTH WALES
ARENA 3

Draw Bridle
I Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B
Judges: C - Karen Allen, B - Kimberley Davies

1 8:00 4056 Rebecca Plummer PHORCE FIELDS SANCERRE Open Rider

2 8:08 28 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO Open Rider

3 8:16 719  Mandy Bale PENNANT BOUNCING LADY AOR Rider

4 8:24 8538 Jannine Jackson SHIPROCK QUEEN OF DIAMONDS  AOR Rider

5 8:32 9856  Kari Lyne CADMAN AOR Rider

6 8:40 3530 Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Junior/Young Rider
7 8:48 P866 Aurora Cape WILLOWCROFT MINUET Junior/Young Rider
8 8:56 6110 Sophia Redenbach W ROYAL ROSE Junior/Young Rider
9 9:04 893  Sophie Artup HV FLORIANA Junior/Young Rider
10 9:12 P061 Allesandra King-andrews RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE Junior/Young Rider
11 9:20 3796 Jasmine Kolster BALFOUR Junior/Young Rider

Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

time number
Official Competitive Elementary 3B
Judges: C - Jobina Kennedy, C - Deb Colbran & Kimberley Davies (shadow), B - Nell Marshman

1 9:40

2 9:49 P1911 Tracey Crittenden TARIQA PARK RAZZA MATAZZ Pony Rider
3 9:58 7700 Robyn Westley-smith BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER AOR Rider

4 10:07 8862 Nicole Pullen FOXY HIT AOR Rider

5 10:16 P18 Kathy Shelley PHARZON CAVAALLI Pony Rider
6 10:25 9889 Belinda Zaiter ALOHA AQUARIUS AOR Rider

7 10:34 44 Justin Worthy YULARA JUST JOY Open Rider

Scratchings: 7240 Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Junior/Young Rider

Draw Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

order time number
Official Competitive Elementary 3C
Judges C - Nell Marshman, C - Kimberley Davies (shadow), B - Jobina Kennedy, B - Karen Allen (shadow)

1 11:15 P18  Kathy Shelley PHARZON CAVAALLI Pony Rider
2 11:24 P1911 Tracey Crittenden TARIQA PARK RAZZA MATAZZ Pony Rider
3 11:33 9889  Belinda Zaiter ALOHA AQUARIUS AOR Rider
4 11:42 7700 Robyn Westley-smith BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER AOR Rider
5 11:51 8862 Nicole Pullen FOXY HIT AOR Rider
6 12:00

Scratchings: 7240 Eloise Clare BYALEE MIST Junior/Young Rider



.y CLARENDON

DRAW - Sunday 15th March
ARENA 3 - continued

Draw Bridle
time number

DRESSAGE
NEW SOUTH WALES

Horse Name Division

Rider Name

Official Competitive Intermediate |
Judges: C - Sue Scaysbrook, B - Sharon Pronay

1 13:00
2 13:10
3 13:20 2808  Sarah Hanslow REVELWOOD DESTINY AOR Rider
4 13:30 5822  Priscilla Blackadder RIBBLETON FINESSE AOR Rider
5 13:40 2809 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Junior/Young Rider
6 13:50 7488 Jane Dampney CHAPELHOUSE DOMINANTE AOR Rider
7 14:00 758  Catherine Cupit AL PACINO (IMP) AOR Rider
8 14:10 7031  Krystina Burdekin ROSETTA Open Rider
9 14:20 1690 Holly Lewis HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Open Rider
10 14:30 1018 Tereza Husakova CLOUD NINE Open Rider
Scratchings: 523  Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ AOR Rider
756  Shaun France RIONNARC Open Rider

Draw Draw Bridle

Rider Name Horse Name Division

order time number
Official Competitive Advanced 5B

Judges: C - Lauren James, B - TBC

1 14:50 7060 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET Junior/Young Rider
2 14:59 6598  Tinika Bliss ROSSIGNOLE Open Rider

3 15:08 6498 Tanisha Ryan JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Junior/Young Rider
4 15:17 9212  Lesley Fitton BLACK PEARL Open Rider

5 15:26 1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER Open Rider

6 15:35 2970 Denise Fox ASPENVIEW ANTON AOR Rider

7 15:44 5020 Niki Rose DUDANSA Open Rider

8 15:53 P1121 Tereza Husakova CHATEAU GAY GARETH Open Rider

16:02 ARENA FINISHED



